





Aurum Capital Advises Method Flow Products in its Investment from Roeslein & Associates, Adds to Global Resource Consortium

March 31, 2023

ST. LOUIS, MO–(FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE)–Aurum Capital Connect ("Aurum") today announces that its client, Evans, CO-based Method Flow Products ("Method Flow"), the provider of oil & gas measurement and automation products, services, and distribution systems, has partnered with St. Louis, MO-based Roeslein & Associates ("Roeslein"). Aurum, helmed by Steve Donelson, Will Armstrong, and Reed Stauffer, served Method Flow as its exclusive investment bank and M&A advisor on the transaction. Method Flow is regionally located across the U.S. to fully support major customers in major producing basins.

HIGHLIGHTS

- As an established name in the industry, Method Flow Products, LLC will be rebranded as Method Flow Products: A Roeslein Company.
- The acquisition adds six additional locations across the US and 71 professional services and skilled craft employees to Roeslein's existing global resource consortium.
- Method Flow's founder, Matt Beamon, will remain in a leadership role following the acquisition, as an equity partner and Vice President.







Roeslein & Associates was founded in 1990 and is a turnkey solution with over 33 years of industry-leading experience, staring in the can making sector and expanding its footprint through the oil & gas and renewable energy markets. With over \$530 million in annual revenue, Roeslein is regionally situated to provide a prefabricated and preassembled project approach for any industry. Its 1300+ employees are spread across North America, South America, Europe, and Asia. <u>www.roeslein.com</u>

Servtech, acquired by Roeslein in 2021, and Method Flow will combine as complimentary business units. Servtech is a vertically integrated custom equipment manufacturer for the oil& gas market and mission-critical data center systems. Headquartered in Louisville, CO, just 40 miles from Method Flow HQ, they will work in tandem to offer customers a unique approach to their project solutions providing modular design-build strategies and plug-and-play products through LEAN manufacturing operations and under a globally recognized safety program.

"Over the past year plus, Steve, Will, Reed, and the Aurum team were more than just trusted and knowledgeable advisors", Beamon said. "I count them now as personal friends and am grateful for their continuing support."

About Aurum Capital

Aurum is a middle market investment bank and strategic advisory & investment firm with offices in Denver, Dallas, Portland, OR, and Durham, NC. Aurum specializes in mergers & acquisitions, strategic advisory, and capital formation services for middle market enterprises in a broad array of industries. Aurum works closely with management teams to develop and execute strategy, open doors to capital, and create meaningful exits. For more information on Aurum Capital and how we serve middle market companies, please visit <u>www.aurumcapconnect.com</u>.

